USA office: Fontana  AUS office: Truganina

GBR office: FDS Corporation Limited, Unit 4, Blackacre Road, Great Blakenham,
Ipswich, IP6 OFL, United Kingdom

o USA:cs.us@costway.com
If you're having difficulty, our friendly } ‘ AUS:cs. au@costway.com
customer team is always here to help. GBR:cs.uk@costway.com

Patio Furniture Set

HW73657

THS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION,
PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.



02

Before You Start

/\ Please read all instructions carefully.

/\ Retain instructions for future reference.

/\ Separate and count all parts and hardware.

/\ Read through each step carefully and follow the proper order.

A\ We recommend that, where possible, all items are assembled near to the
area in which they will be placed in use, to avoid moving the product
unnecessarily once assembled.

/\ Always place the product on a flat, steady and stable surface.

A\ Keep all small parts and packaging materials for this product away from

babies and children as they potentially pose a serious choking hazard.






04

Storage box

Coffee table

X 1

Return / Damage Claim Instructions

A\ DO NOT discard the box / original packaging.

In case a return is required, the item must be returned in original
box. Without this your return will not be accepted.

Take a photo of the box markings.

A photo of the markings (text) on the side of the box is required in
case a part is needed for replacement. This helps our staff identify
your product number to ensure you receive the correct parts.

Take a photo of the damaged part (if applicable).

A photo of the damage is always required to file a claim and get
your replacement or refund processed quickly. Please make sure
you have the box even if it is damaged.

Send us an email with the images requested.
Email us directly from marketplace where your item was purchased
with the attached images and a description of your claim.

17



C|x12

F2| x1

G2| x1

=
©
S
-— -— -—
(7)) < L O L O
2 c 2 2 2w
5 Qo o < S c : = c
= ‘5 © “= 0 O
e = [S) ) )
u - — —
—_ — —
o g £ 8 £2 £
= m % X O O = = ..nld._.l
© [ShNe} - 9Q Q
£ @ O & © OS]
— m (%))
3
X n | R = = =
— ~— ~
m @) L O] L
=
©
<
)
(7)) .....Hr [ =R
A c L5 oz
Qo © o “ c T
= = 65 65
1S =
s ®© 7] o £ o £
e S £ = =
“— = o ® E©
o o ™ L O
o (WL - g LE £t
===\ D © (0]
g o S a T g
o T o 5 O
= [a0] w
S
M ® R
[a0]

&
£ 0000000000000000 owuuﬂoooo
R RS RIIIKS
R K,
SORRRIIRKIIIKKS
XS

R
R3S
s
00000000
s
1%
TR i
R
£
KX
0%
23
%
KK
Joo%

S

R
X2
29!

%
%

K>
oo
Selese
RS
RS
R
Satoses

S5
09

KK

(RS

IR

ORI
s
RS
%5

&

%
3R

R
09

XX

s

55
XL

XXX

XX

XXX
0300

900
f

%

S00%
KX
2%

%

X
IR

S
S

%
%
%
09583
s
S
XS
3%

S0XRRKIS
SRR
RIS

XXIXLS

RIS

e

oo e otetetotetetotetetotete otetetototes

Sotesotetoretoretotetotetotetatetatetote?

R IIREEIIRKKL]
SR entesatetete”

—]

A RRERRRRR
O SR SRRAIKRL,
oo

Zs

KRRRRRKRKK

004093

R Z X 757573
s
ORI

%S
ereses
dotetetetetete!

R
%5
XS
XS
QS
R
%S
o
<
<
o038
8
o
%%
QS
o5
XS

RIS
CRAIRHRILRARKY

%

0% %%
09000000005 %%

SRS RSIROS

%
Nt
RS

xononononowonn%ow RXKRK
PRERKRREIEK IR R RIS IEIAIHIL XX KKK X
BRI IRIIIIRIRXRRER,
O 0000000909090 RIIEIRRIS
200 RIIIIIRRIRIIANRRILAIIEKS
IR
KRR IARRRIIKINTIORRRRI
QR RRIRIIIRKAIIOIEEL IR R
00909090090 IIARRIIRKLKRIRIR,
A IIIRRIIIILRLIEIRAIILRNIARs
R IIRRRRIIRL A BRIRILLKKIOR
R RIRIIITIRRRIIKLLLIS
R0 I ERRRIKILIRSS
000000 NI RIS
200 RIIIIIILIIIRIIRRIIIKKK
o IR

o%
R
2202676722620\

05

16



06

Seat frame of left
corner armchair

K| x2 [

Side frame of table

L|x1

<>

Tabletop

M x1 :

Glass
670x570x5mm

N2| x1

Right side frame of storage

%x‘l

Top of storage

Bottom of storage

14

Completed

15



Em

ﬂ x92

ﬂx4

x8

5]
= <
3 - E S
: | (@) & =
° X
8 c
2 =g 5
2 =
N
D N
x <
N <
—
g
1) = e e
O =
9] = =5 = & g
e = oo o
o = o 3 .
Q = X X 5
@ = © © C
m = = =

14

07



08

X4

N\
"

i
—

/
e —

N

A (ﬁ 50%

50% \/ 100%><

ooy

(1)x2(M6x35) (2)x2(M6x16)

Please don’t fasten the screw completely during assembly
process. It will be likely to lead to an assembling problem the
screw hole position is not aligned. You can fasten completely
when all parts have been assembled.

10

G pommamd

(1)x8(M6x35) (2)x8(M6x16

J

13



09

X4

X 4

i\
‘/ 1]
)}

2
\
I

)]

©
1
I
x8(M6x35) (2)x8(M6x16

2
@
B
Qo

£

S

M6x35) (2)x8(M6x16

DD

(

0

®x8

12



11

(1)x12(M6x35) (2)x12(M6x16)

oD

10



